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Zomato Media Private Limited

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2019

Emp Code Z09351 Emp Name Archana Bisht

Department Order and Device
Management

Cost Centre COS PF No. GNGGN0031492000001
6242

Location DELHI NCR Designation ASSOCIATE ESI No.

Date Of Birth 01-Mar-1996 Bank A/c No. 50100156923278 PAN CIPPB5208J

Date of Joining 01-May-2018 Residential Status ROR EPS No. .

UAN 101304795258

Earnings Amount YTD Deductions Amount YTD

BASIC SALARY

HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE

Children Education Allowance

Children Hostel Allowance

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE

NIGHT SHIFT ALLOWANCE

Holiday Payout

17667.00

8834.00

200.00

600.00

6234.00

6600.00

1118.00

82836.00

41419.00

1000.00

3000.00

28416.00

17400.00

4106.00

PROVIDENT FUND

LABOUR WELFARE FUND

1800.00

25.00

9000.00

125.00

Total Earnings 41253.00 178177.00 Total Deductions 1825.00 9125.00

Net Pay  : Rs. 39428.00

In Words: thirty nine thousand four hundred and twenty eight

Bank Name Branch Description

HDFC BANK HDFC BANK

Note:
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Zomato Media Private Limited

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2019

Emp Code Z09351 Emp Name Archana Bisht

Department Order and Device
Management

Cost Centre COS PF No. GNGGN0031492000001
6242

Location DELHI NCR Designation ASSOCIATE ESI No.

Date Of Birth 01-Mar-1996 Bank A/c No. 50100156923278 PAN CIPPB5208J

Date of Joining 01-May-2018 Residential Status ROR EPS No. .

UAN 101304795258

Earnings Amount YTD Deductions Amount YTD

BASIC SALARY

HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE

Children Education Allowance

Children Hostel Allowance

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE

NIGHT SHIFT ALLOWANCE

Holiday Payout

17667.00

8834.00

200.00

600.00

6234.00

3300.00

0.00

65169.00

32585.00

800.00

2400.00

22182.00

10800.00

2988.00

PROVIDENT FUND

LABOUR WELFARE FUND

1800.00

25.00

7200.00

100.00

Total Earnings 36835.00 136924.00 Total Deductions 1825.00 7300.00

Net Pay  : Rs. 35010.00

In Words: thirty five thousand and ten

Bank Name Branch Description

HDFC BANK HDFC BANK

Note:
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Zomato Media Private Limited

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2019

Emp Code Z09351 Emp Name Archana Bisht

Department Order and Device
Management

Cost Centre COS PF No. GNGGN0031492000001
6242

Location DELHI NCR Designation ASSOCIATE ESI No.

Date Of Birth 01-Mar-1996 Bank A/c No. 50100156923278 PAN CIPPB5208J

Date of Joining 01-May-2018 Residential Status ROR EPS No. .

UAN 101304795258

Earnings Amount YTD Deductions Amount YTD

BASIC SALARY

HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE

Children Education Allowance

Children Hostel Allowance

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE

NIGHT SHIFT ALLOWANCE

Holiday Payout

15834.00

7917.00

200.00

600.00

5316.00

5400.00

996.00

47502.00

23751.00

600.00

1800.00

15948.00

7500.00

2988.00

PROVIDENT FUND

LABOUR WELFARE FUND

1800.00

25.00

5400.00

75.00

Total Earnings 36263.00 100089.00 Total Deductions 1825.00 5475.00

Net Pay  : Rs. 34438.00

In Words: thirty four thousand four hundred and thirty eight

Bank Name Branch Description

HDFC BANK HDFC BANK

Note:


