

**Zomato Media Private Limited**

PAYSPLIT FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2019

Emp Code	Z09351	Emp Name	Archana Bisht		
Department	Order and Device Management	Cost Centre	COS	PF No.	GNGGN00314920000016242
Location	DELHI NCR	Designation	ASSOCIATE	ESI No.	
Date Of Birth	01-Mar-1996	Bank A/c No.	50100156923278	PAN	CIPPB5208J
Date of Joining	01-May-2018	Residential Status	ROR	EPS No.	.
UAN	101304795258				

Earnings	Amount	YTD	Deductions	Amount	YTD
BASIC SALARY	17667.00	82836.00	PROVIDENT FUND	1800.00	9000.00
HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE	8834.00	41419.00	LABOUR WELFARE FUND	25.00	125.00
Children Education Allowance	200.00	1000.00			
Children Hostel Allowance	600.00	3000.00			
SPECIAL ALLOWANCE	6234.00	28416.00			
NIGHT SHIFT ALLOWANCE	6600.00	17400.00			
Holiday Payout	1118.00	4106.00			
Total Earnings	41253.00	178177.00	Total Deductions	1825.00	9125.00

Net Pay : Rs. 39428.00**In Words: thirty nine thousand four hundred and twenty eight**

Bank Name	Branch Description
HDFC BANK	HDFC BANK

Note:

Thu Sep 05 11:14:25 IST 2019 Please Send Your Queries to info@excellityglobal.com

This document contains confidential information. If you are not the intended recipient, you are not authorized to use or disclose it in any form. If you have received this in error, please destroy it along with any copies and notify the sender immediately.

**Zomato Media Private Limited**

PAYSPLIT FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2019

Emp Code	Z09351	Emp Name	Archana Bisht		
Department	Order and Device Management	Cost Centre	COS	PF No.	GNGGN00314920000016242
Location	DELHI NCR	Designation	ASSOCIATE	ESI No.	
Date Of Birth	01-Mar-1996	Bank A/c No.	50100156923278	PAN	CIPPB5208J
Date of Joining	01-May-2018	Residential Status	ROR	EPS No.	.
UAN	101304795258				

Earnings	Amount	YTD	Deductions	Amount	YTD
BASIC SALARY	17667.00	65169.00	PROVIDENT FUND	1800.00	7200.00
HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE	8834.00	32585.00	LABOUR WELFARE FUND	25.00	100.00
Children Education Allowance	200.00	800.00			
Children Hostel Allowance	600.00	2400.00			
SPECIAL ALLOWANCE	6234.00	22182.00			
NIGHT SHIFT ALLOWANCE	3300.00	10800.00			
Holiday Payout	0.00	2988.00			
Total Earnings	36835.00	136924.00	Total Deductions	1825.00	7300.00

Net Pay : Rs. 35010.00**In Words: thirty five thousand and ten**

Bank Name	Branch Description
HDFC BANK	HDFC BANK

Note:

Thu Sep 05 11:15:55 IST 2019 Please Send Your Queries to info@excellityglobal.com

This document contains confidential information. If you are not the intended recipient, you are not authorized to use or disclose it in any form. If you have received this in error, please destroy it along with any copies and notify the sender immediately.

**Zomato Media Private Limited**

PAYSPLIT FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2019

Emp Code	Z09351	Emp Name	Archana Bisht		
Department	Order and Device Management	Cost Centre	COS	PF No.	GNGGN00314920000016242
Location	DELHI NCR	Designation	ASSOCIATE	ESI No.	
Date Of Birth	01-Mar-1996	Bank A/c No.	50100156923278	PAN	CIPPB5208J
Date of Joining	01-May-2018	Residential Status	ROR	EPS No.	.
UAN	101304795258				

Earnings	Amount	YTD	Deductions	Amount	YTD
BASIC SALARY	15834.00	47502.00	PROVIDENT FUND	1800.00	5400.00
HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE	7917.00	23751.00	LABOUR WELFARE FUND	25.00	75.00
Children Education Allowance	200.00	600.00			
Children Hostel Allowance	600.00	1800.00			
SPECIAL ALLOWANCE	5316.00	15948.00			
NIGHT SHIFT ALLOWANCE	5400.00	7500.00			
Holiday Payout	996.00	2988.00			
Total Earnings	36263.00	100089.00	Total Deductions	1825.00	5475.00

Net Pay : Rs. 34438.00**In Words: thirty four thousand four hundred and thirty eight**

Bank Name	Branch Description
HDFC BANK	HDFC BANK

Note:

Thu Sep 05 11:14:23 IST 2019 Please Send Your Queries to info@excellityglobal.com

This document contains confidential information. If you are not the intended recipient, you are not authorized to use or disclose it in any form. If you have received this in error, please destroy it along with any copies and notify the sender immediately.